
Donegal Town 5K - Overall Results

Friday 08th June 2007 @ 7.30pm

Pos. Time. Race No. Name. Cat. Club.
1 15.23 1 Kevin Holian SM Finn Valley AC
2 16.05 2 Martin O'Halloran MM35+ Finn Valley AC
3 16.09 53 Brian Thursby SM Letterkenny AC
4 16.12 21 John McGlinchey MM35+ Finn Valley AC
5 16.18 3 Paul Ward MM35+ Tír Chónaill AC
6 16.33 4 Charlie Gallagher MM35+ Finn Valley AC
7 16.49 52 Sean McFadden SM Letterkenny AC
8 17.04 22 Paddy Murray MM35+ Mayo AC
9 17.16 40 Eddie Sweeney SM Letterkenny AC

10 17.21 51 Paul Toner SM Letterkenny AC
11 17.25 6 Gary Thomas MM35+ Tír Chónaill AC
12 17.54 38 Dermot Sweeney SM Inishowen AC
13 17.55 39 PJ Boyce MM35+ Cranford AC
14 18.02 46 Noel Thomas MM35+ Tír Chónaill AC
15 18.14 23 Pauric McGarriagle SM Unattached
16 18.19 8 Richard McCarthy MM45+ Tír Chónaill AC
17 18.22 7 Jonathan Kennedy SM Tír Chónaill AC
18 18.23 14 Helena Crossan MW35+ Inishowen AC
19 18.36 20 Drew Doherty MM35+ Finn Valley AC
20 18.47 59 Noel Diver SM Unattached
21 18.5 28 Cathy McCourt SW North Belfast Harriers
22 18.53 44 Nick McCollum SM Letterkenny AC
23 19.03 54 Collie O'Donnell SM Letterkenny AC
24 19.04 55 Stephen Doherty JM Unattached
25 19.15 48 Pat McCrudden MM45+ Finn Valley AC
26 19.28 29 Hugo Rogers MM35+ Newcastle
27 19.34 42 Richard Raymond MM45+ Letterkenny AC
28 19.34 32 Brian Phelan MM35+ Lifford AC
29 19.52 27 Nick North MM45+ Unattached
30 20.14 33 Peter McKenna MM35+ Glaslough Harriers
31 20.19 24 Shane McGarrigle SM Unattached
32 20.21 47 Stephen Travers MM35+ Unattached
33 20.26 30 Enda Coyle MM45+ Unattached
34 20.27 34 Sean Cassidy MM35+ Tír Chónaill AC
35 20.3 25 Paul Kelly SM Letterkenny AC
36 20.31 45 John Foy MM35+ Sligo AC
37 20.33 58 Fionnuala Diver SW Letterkenny AC
38 20.57 56 Noel Lynch MM35+ Unattached
39 21.06 57 Elaine Morrow SW Letterkenny AC
40 21.12 17 John Sneddon MM45+ Tír Chónaill AC
41 21.25 35 Canice Nicholas SM Tír Chónaill AC
42 22.03 36 Brenda Morris MW45+ Tír Chónaill AC
43 22.55 26 Patrick McGlynn SM Unattached
44 23.03 31 Brian O'Donnell SM Finn Valley AC
45 23.11 50 Sean O'Leary MM35+ Unattached
46 23.42 43 Noreen Bonner MW45+ Finn Valley AC
47 24.04 49 Laura Corbett MW35+ Unattached
48 24.05 41 Gloria Donaghey MW45+ Finn Valley AC
49 26.48 37 Aoife Hegarty MW35+ Tír Chónaill AC
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Donegal Town 5K - Junior Results

Friday 08th June 2007 @ 7.30pm

Pos. Time. Race No. Name. Cat. Club.
24 19.04 55 Stephen Doherty JM Unattached

Donegal Town 5K - Senior women - Results

Friday 08th June 2007 @ 7.30pm

Pos. Time. Race No. Name. Cat. Club. Cat Pos
21 18.5 28 Cathy McCourt SW North Belf 1
37 20.33 58 Fionnuala Diver SW Letterkenny 2
39 21.06 57 Elaine Morrow SW Letterkenny 3

Donegal Town 5K - Master men - Results

Friday 08th June 2007 @ 7.30pm

Pos. Time. Race No. Name. Cat. Club. Cat Pos
2 16.05 2 Martin O'Halloran MM35+ Finn Valle 1
4 16.12 21 John McGlinchey MM35+ Finn Valle 2
5 16.18 3 Paul Ward MM35+ Tír Chónail 3
6 16.33 4 Charlie Gallagher MM35+ Finn Valle 4
8 17.04 22 Paddy Murray MM35+ Mayo AC 5

11 17.25 6 Gary Thomas MM35+ Tír Chónail 6
13 17.55 39 PJ Boyce MM35+ Cranford A 7
14 18.02 46 Noel Thomas MM35+ Tír Chónail 8
19 18.36 20 Drew Doherty MM35+ Finn Valle 9
26 19.28 29 Hugo Rogers MM35+ Newcastle 10
28 19.34 32 Brian Phelan MM35+ Lifford AC 11
30 20.14 33 Peter McKenna MM35+ Glaslough 12
32 20.21 47 Stephen Travers MM35+ Unattache 13
34 20.27 34 Sean Cassidy MM35+ Tír Chónail 14
36 20.31 45 John Foy MM35+ Sligo AC 15
38 20.57 56 Noel Lynch MM35+ Unattache 16
45 23.11 50 Sean O'Leary MM35+ Unattache 17

Pos. Time. Race No. Name. Cat. Club. Cat Pos
16 18.19 8 Richard McCarthy MM45+ Tír Chónail 1
25 19.15 48 Pat McCrudden MM45+ Finn Valle 2
27 19.34 42 Richard Raymond MM45+ Letterkenny 3
29 19.52 27 Nick North MM45+ Unattache 4
33 20.26 30 Enda Coyle MM45+ Unattache 5
40 21.12 17 John Sneddon MM45+ Tír Chónail 6

Donegal Town 5K - Master women - Results
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Friday 08th June 2007 @ 7.30pm

Pos. Time. Race No. Name. Cat. Club. Cat Pos
18 18.23 14 Helena Crossan MW35+ Inishowen A 1
47 24.04 49 Laura Corbett MW35+ Unattache 2
49 26.48 37 Aoife Hegarty MW35+ Tír Chónail 3

Pos. Time. Race No. Name. Cat. Club. Cat Pos
42 22.03 36 Brenda Morris MW45+ Tír Chónail 1
46 23.42 43 Noreen Bonner MW45+ Finn Valle 2
48 24.05 41 Gloria Donaghey MW45+ Finn Valle 3

Donegal Town 5K - Senior men - Results

Friday 08th June 2007 @ 7.30pm

Pos. Time. Race No. Name. Cat. Club. Cat Pos
1 15.23 1 Kevin Holian SM Finn Valle 1
3 16.09 53 Brian Thursby SM Letterkenny 2
7 16.49 52 Sean McFadden SM Letterkenny 3
9 17.16 40 Eddie Sweeney SM Letterkenny 4

10 17.21 51 Paul Toner SM Letterkenny 5
12 17.54 38 Dermot Sweeney SM Inishowen A 6
15 18.14 23 Pauric McGarriagle SM Unattache 7
17 18.22 7 Jonathan Kennedy SM Tír Chónail 8
20 18.47 59 Noel Diver SM Unattache 9
22 18.53 44 Nick McCollum SM Letterkenny 10
23 19.03 54 Collie O'Donnell SM Letterkenny 11
31 20.19 24 Shane McGarrigle SM Unattache 12
35 20.3 25 Paul Kelly SM Letterkenny 13
41 21.25 35 Canice Nicholas SM Tír Chónail 14
43 22.55 26 Patrick McGlynn SM Unattache 15
44 23.03 31 Brian O'Donnell SM Finn Valle 16
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